**¥*Any subject area where two different sessions are listed will be 30 minute sessions, with the
following times. AM session is from 7:20-7:50 AM, PM session is from 2:45-3:15 PM.
Once a week sessions will be 60 mins.

Last Name

Abbatiello
Binazeski

Cafferty

Caputo
Cassiere
Cebula
Cocozzo

Coffey

DiLascio
DiMartino
Drago
Falquez

Farquhar
Ferranti

Freund

Gabriele

Keller
Lindquist
Mai

Mansfield
McGinty
Miller
Miller
Minervini
Molinari

Moroney

First Name

Maria
Michael
Beth

Kim
Dave
Mike
Zachary

Jesse

Tina
Kimberly
Eileen

Megan

Lori
Jackie

Kurt

Patrick

Jennifer
Antoinette

Amanda

Sean
Elizabeth
Corinne
Corinne
Amanda
Ally

Carron

Grade(s) Subject area(s)

6,7,8
6,7,8
6,7,8
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6,7,8
6,8
6,7,8

6,7,8
6,7

6,7,8

7,8
7,8

6,7,8
6,7

PE
Science

Spanish

Math Topics, Math
Science

PE

Social Studies

Writing

Reading
Reading
Reading
Math Topics

Reading, Writing,
Math

PE
PE

Math Topics

Math
Music
Reading, Writing

Social Studies,
Math

Social Studies
PE

PE

Math Topics
Art

Band

Day extra help will be held
Wednesday AM, Thursday AM

Tuesday PM
Thursday PM

Wednesday AM, Friday AM

Monday AM

Monday AM, Wednesday AM

Thursday PM

Tuesday AM, Tuesday PM
Tuesday AM, Thursday AM, and

by appointment

Tuesday AM, Wednesday AM

Tuesday PM

Wednesday AM, Wednesday PM

Monday AM, Tuesday AM
Thursday AM, Thursday PM

Room
Number

Old Gym
225
320

216
225
0ld Gym
405
402

404
220
223
401

111
0ld Gym

Wednesday AM, Wednesday PM New Gym

Tuesday AM, Thursday AM,

Friday AM

Tuesday AM, Thursday AM

Tuesday PM
Wednesday PM

Thursday AM
Thursday PM
Thursday PM

Thursday AM, Thursday PM

Tuesday AM
Wednesday PM
Wednesday PM

225

403
Band Room

212

403

218

Old Gym
Old Gym
216

TBD

Bandroom



Muska
O'Brien
Prashker
Puzio

Rad

Regan
Ricci
Rispoli
Russo

Samarelli

Shannon

Shelly

Sparacio

Stillman

Sturm

Toy

James
Angela
Hana
Michelle

Melissa

Dana
Margaret
David
Adriana

Angelina

Robin

Bette

Matthew

Michael

Rhonda
Kathy

8
6,7,8

6,7,8

6,7,8

6,8

6,7,8

6,7,8

Social Studies
Math

ESL

Math

Math Topics

Reading, Social
Studies, Writing

Science, Writing
Science

Math

Writing

Reading, Science,
Writing

Writing

Reading, Science,
Social Studies,
Math

Social Studies,

Research Seminar

Reading, Science,
Social Studies

Science

Thursday AM, Thursday PM
Wednesday AM

Tuesday AM, Thursday AM
Tuesday AM, Wednesday AM
Wednesday PM

Tuesday AM, Tuesday PM
Tuesday AM, Thursday AM
Monday AM, Tuesday AM
Wednesday AM, Thursday PM
Tuesday AM, Thursday AM

Tuesday AM, Thursday AM

Tuesday AM, Thursday AM

Monday AM, Tuesday AM

Wednesday PM

Tuesday AM, Tuesday PM
Tuesday PM

406
318
Media Center
405
208

212
209
407
314
210

407

209

220

218

212
222



